
ALGONA CC INVITE
JV BOYS 5K     River Road Golf Course     9/26/2022     Cloudy 72°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Okoboji High School            1    7   10   11   29   36   46   =  58    1:40:55      20:11      2:13
    2   Clear Lake                     3    4   13   21   30   34   42   =  71    1:41:45      20:21      2:00
    3   Spencer                        5   12   15   20   26   27   35   =  78    1:42:37      20:31      1:21
    4   Mason City                     8   14   24   32   41   50   55   =  78    1:43:16      20:39      1:49
    5   Algona                         6   19   28   37   39   44   76   = 129    1:45:26      21:05      1:50
    6   Charles City                   9   18   22   43   53   67   69   = 145    1:45:59      21:12      2:23
    7   Forest City                    2   23   25   58   61   66   71   = 169    1:46:40      21:20      3:48
    8   Fort Dodge                    17   40   49   51   52   62   77   = 209    1:48:47      21:45      1:30
    9   St. Edmond                    31   33   45   60   63             = 232    1:51:06      22:13      1:35
   10   Spirit Lake                   16   48   56   65   72   78   79   = 257    1:52:24      22:29      3:27
   11   Humboldt                      38   57   59   68   70   74   75   = 292    1:53:58      22:48      1:46
   12   Eagle Grove                   47   54   64   73   80             = 318    2:21:46      28:21     28:04

 Incomplete Teams:  Estherville Lincoln Central, Estherville Lincoln Central MS, North Union, Webster City

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Dakota Hessletine            SR    Okoboji High School               18:58      6:06
      2       2   Ethan Bertram                FR    Forest City                       19:07      6:09
      3       3   Caleb Jones                  JR    Clear Lake                        19:19      6:13
      4       4   Aiden Hippen                 FR    Clear Lake                        19:43      6:21
      5       5   Jace Fullhart                JR    Spencer                           19:44      6:21
      6       6   Ryley Riggert                SO    Algona                            19:57      6:25
      7       7   Kaden Zweibahmer             SR    Okoboji High School               20:01      6:26
      8       8   Derek Loeschen               SR    Mason City                        20:01      6:27
      9       9   Noah Morris                  SO    Charles City                      20:02      6:27
     10      10   Nico Barba                   JR    Okoboji High School               20:20      6:33
     11      11   Tyler Christenson            SO    Okoboji High School               20:26      6:35
     12      12   Carson Krogman               SO    Spencer                           20:27      6:35
     13      13   Daniel Steinbron             FR    Clear Lake                        20:32      6:36
     14      14   Ethan Olsen                  SR    Mason City                        20:32      6:37
     15      15   Devon Rees                   SR    Spencer                           20:34      6:37
     16      16   Ethan Jerge                  SO    Spirit Lake                       20:37      6:38
     17      17   Omarion Myers-Zimmermann     JR    Fort Dodge                        20:41      6:39
     18      18   Jackson Kowalski             FR    Charles City                      20:43      6:40
     19      19   Zach Duckert                 JR    Algona                            20:46      6:41
     20      20   Colby Sherrod                FR    Spencer                           20:47      6:41
     21      21   Weston Conway                SO    Clear Lake                        20:52      6:43
     22      22   Holden McInroy               FR    Charles City                      20:57      6:45
     23      23   Jason Betts                  SO    Forest City                       20:59      6:45
     24      24   Brody Hirsch                 SR    Mason City                        21:00      6:46
     25      25   Chase Sorenson               SO    Forest City                       21:01      6:46
     26      26   Owen McNea                   FR    Spencer                           21:05      6:47
     27      27   Reno Anderson                FR    Spencer                           21:11      6:49
     28      28   Joesph Ricklefs              JR    Algona                            21:11      6:49
     29      29   Ray Kaiser                   FR    Okoboji High School               21:11      6:49
     30      30   Cael Stucky                  FR    Clear Lake                        21:20      6:52
     31      31   Thomas Knobbe                FR    St. Edmond                        21:33      6:56
     32      32   Cyrus Emami-Ahari            SR    Mason City                        21:35      6:57
     33      33   Jonah Carlson                FR    St. Edmond                        21:36      6:57
     34      34   Colby Archer                 FR    Clear Lake                        21:38      6:58
     35      35   Luke Fisher                  JR    Spencer                           21:40      6:59
     36      36   Sam Hoggard                  JR    Okoboji High School               21:42      6:59
     37           Storm Norgaard               JR    Spencer                           21:42      6:59
     38           Camden Mosher                FR    Spencer                           21:45      7:00
     39      37   Carson Olmstead              JR    Algona                            21:45      7:00
     40      38   Collin Vik                   SR    Humboldt                          21:46      7:00
     41      39   Breckin Borchardt            FR    Algona                            21:48      7:01
     42      40   Alexander Hanson             SR    Fort Dodge                        21:48      7:01
     43      41   Drake Loeschen               SR    Mason City                        21:50      7:02
     44           Connor Stickrod              JR    Spencer                           21:52      7:02
     45      42   Justin Kerr                  SR    Clear Lake                        21:52      7:02
     46      43   Michael Bauer                FR    Charles City                      21:52      7:02
     47      44   Isaiah Harrison              SO    Algona                            21:55      7:03
     48      45   Joe Touney                   SR    St. Edmond                        21:56      7:04
     49      46   Oliver Miller                FR    Okoboji High School               21:56      7:04
     50      47   Alex Gaspar                  SR    Eagle Grove                       21:57      7:04
     51      48   Connor Bramblett             JR    Spirit Lake                       21:58      7:04
     52      49   Carter Sassman               SO    Fort Dodge                        22:00      7:05
     53      50   Paul Fabian                  SR    Mason City                        22:03      7:06
     54      51   Joseph Dawson                JR    Fort Dodge                        22:07      7:07
     55      52   Owen Gruver                  FR    Fort Dodge                        22:11      7:08
     56           Dalton Lutat                8th    Estherville Lincoln Central MS    22:18      7:11
     57           Blake Morris                 JR    Spencer                           22:19      7:11
     58      53   Adrian Ibarra                JR    Charles City                      22:25      7:13
     59           Zach Richter                 SO    Spencer                           22:25      7:13
     60      54   Felix Reyes                  FR    Eagle Grove                       22:26      7:13
     61           Aidan Manemann               SR    Clear Lake                        22:29      7:14
     62           Irie Leggit                  FR    Spencer                           22:31      7:15
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ALGONA CC INVITE
JV BOYS 5K     River Road Golf Course     9/26/2022     Cloudy 72°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     63      55   Zack Christians              FR    Mason City                        22:31      7:15
     64      56   Austin Jorgensen             JR    Spirit Lake                       22:35      7:16
     65      57   Carson Chambers              FR    Humboldt                          22:37      7:17
     66      58   Wyatt Bertram                FR    Forest City                       22:38      7:17
     67           Andrew Korenberg             JR    Clear Lake                        22:44      7:19
     68      59   Jase Goodell                 SR    Humboldt                          22:47      7:20
     69           Austin Kasch                 SR    Okoboji High School               22:49      7:21
     70      60   Trey Wilkins                 JR    St. Edmond                        22:53      7:22
     71      61   Calvin Ohrt                  SR    Forest City                       22:55      7:23
     72      62   Aiden Recker                 FR    Fort Dodge                        22:58      7:24
     73           Ethan Gansen                 JR    Clear Lake                        22:59      7:24
     74      63   Abram Larson                 SO    St. Edmond                        23:08      7:27
     75      64   Evan Cooper                  SO    Eagle Grove                       23:08      7:27
     76           Boston Day                   JR    Spencer                           23:10      7:27
     77           Marc Hoggard                 SO    Okoboji High School               23:11      7:28
     78      65   Hudson Lewis                 FR    Spirit Lake                       23:11      7:28
     79           Cj Varner                    FR    Clear Lake                        23:13      7:28
     80      66   Jackson Clouse               JR    Forest City                       23:14      7:29
     81      67   Xavier Scott                 SO    Charles City                      23:15      7:29
     82      68   Sterling Scranton            SO    Humboldt                          23:16      7:29
     83           Michael Johnson              FR    Mason City                        23:19      7:30
     84           Jayden Hibbs                 FR    Spencer                           23:21      7:31
     85      69   Chris Martin                 SO    Charles City                      23:21      7:31
     86           Cody Hua                     JR    Clear Lake                        23:27      7:33
     87           Ian Carolus                  JR    Mason City                        23:32      7:34
     88      70   Graham Bakken                FR    Humboldt                          23:32      7:35
     89           Blake Hoeft                  SO    Charles City                      23:45      7:39
     90      71   Parker Gayther               JR    Forest City                       23:59      7:43
     91      72   Sam Odendahl                 JR    Spirit Lake                       24:03      7:45
     92           Hunter Northrup              FR    Charles City                      24:10      7:47
     93           Brody Dirksen                SR    Forest City                       24:13      7:48
     94      73   Brandon Crail                SR    Eagle Grove                       24:13      7:48
     95           Nathan Rodriguez             FR    Spencer                           24:17      7:49
     96           Tim Giacobbe                 JR    Spencer                           24:19      7:50
     97           Lane Stroup                  FR    Clear Lake                        24:20      7:50
     98      74   Tyler Schluter               SR    Humboldt                          24:22      7:51
     99           Anton Dittmer                JR    Charles City                      24:23      7:51
    100      75   Keaton Taylor                FR    Humboldt                          24:23      7:51
    101           Ezra Zickefoose              FR    Clear Lake                        24:25      7:51
    102           Mason Miller                 JR    Charles City                      24:26      7:52
    103           Malaki Martinez              SR    Spencer                           24:35      7:55
    104      76   Owen Doocy                   FR    Algona                            24:44      7:58
    105           Joel Thurm                   FR    Humboldt                          24:47      7:59
    106           Braden Charlton              JR    Charles City                      24:49      7:59
    107           Grant Ward                   SO    Spencer                           24:50      8:00
    108           Sam Schwarz                  FR    Mason City                        24:51      8:00
    109           Kade Madden                  FR    North Union                       24:55      8:01
    110           Riley Perez                  SO    Charles City                      24:56      8:01
    111      77   Colby Doebel                 SR    Fort Dodge                        24:57      8:02
    112           Rylee Wolf                   SO    Algona                            24:58      8:02
    113           Karsen Evans                 FR    Clear Lake                        25:07      8:05
    114           Aiden Rollins                SO    Webster City                      25:12      8:07
    115           Connor Cunningham            SR    Okoboji High School               25:13      8:07
    116           Paul Conover                 SR    Okoboji High School               25:13      8:07
    117           Peyton Van Pelt              JR    Humboldt                          25:16      8:08
    118           Caleb McCambridge            SR    Mason City                        25:16      8:08
    119           Braden Kammerer              FR    Fort Dodge                        25:17      8:08
    120           MacK Harklau                 SO    Humboldt                          25:19      8:09
    121           Trevor Steele                JR    Spencer                           25:50      8:19
    122           Simeon Roberts               FR    Fort Dodge                        25:55      8:21
    123           Collin Orosco                SR    Okoboji High School               26:34      8:33
    124      78   Brock Clinkenbeard           FR    Spirit Lake                       26:42      8:36
    125           Abraham Clark                FR    Clear Lake                        26:43      8:36
    126           Micah Idema                  SO    Spencer                           26:55      8:40
    127           Garrett Hurst                SO    Spencer                           27:18      8:47
    128           Peter Hardee                 FR    Mason City                        27:24      8:49
    129           Romeo Alvarez-Nieves         SO    Spencer                           27:32      8:52
    130           Gabe Reiman                  JR    Spencer                           27:36      8:53
    131           Kaden Caquelin               SO    Humboldt                          27:40      8:54
    132           Owen Manwarren               JR    Spencer                           28:20      9:07
    133           Marcus Pedalty               SO    Forest City                       28:25      9:09
    134           Jackson Eden                 FR    Clear Lake                        28:32      9:11
    135           Derek Carr                   SR    Webster City                      28:37      9:13
    136           Jason Oxlaj-Mejia            SO    Humboldt                          28:58      9:19
    137           Calvin Holtan                SO    Forest City                       29:15      9:25
    138           Jarell Jones                 SO    Charles City                      29:28      9:29
    139      79   Michael Cilliers             FR    Spirit Lake                       29:29      9:29
    140           Peyton Sulentic              SO    Algona                            30:48      9:55
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ALGONA CC INVITE
JV BOYS 5K     River Road Golf Course     9/26/2022     Cloudy 72°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    141           Colby Caquelin               SR    Humboldt                          32:27     10:27
    142           Eli Ross                     JR    Estherville Lincoln Central       33:58     10:56
    143      80   Zach Marvets                 FR    Eagle Grove                       50:01     16:06
    144           Bjorn Roen                   JR    Mason City                        20:08      6:29
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ALGONA CC INVITE
JV BOYS 5K     River Road Golf Course     9/26/2022     Cloudy 72°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Okoboji High School               Score =   58
    1    Dakota Hessletine, SR          18:58  6:06
    7    Kaden Zweibahmer, SR           20:01  6:26
   10    Nico Barba, JR                 20:20  6:33
   11    Tyler Christenson, SO          20:26  6:35
   29    Ray Kaiser, FR                 21:11  6:49
   36    Sam Hoggard, JR                21:42  6:59
   46    Oliver Miller, FR              21:56  7:04
         Austin Kasch, SR               22:49  7:21
         Marc Hoggard, SO               23:11  7:28
         Connor Cunningham, SR          25:13  8:07
         Paul Conover, SR               25:13  8:07
         Collin Orosco, SR              26:34  8:33

  2) Clear Lake                        Score =   71
    3    Caleb Jones, JR                19:19  6:13
    4    Aiden Hippen, FR               19:43  6:21
   13    Daniel Steinbron, FR           20:32  6:36
   21    Weston Conway, SO              20:52  6:43
   30    Cael Stucky, FR                21:20  6:52
   34    Colby Archer, FR               21:38  6:58
   42    Justin Kerr, SR                21:52  7:02
         Aidan Manemann, SR             22:29  7:14
         Andrew Korenberg, JR           22:44  7:19
         Ethan Gansen, JR               22:59  7:24
         Cj Varner, FR                  23:13  7:28
         Cody Hua, JR                   23:27  7:33
         Lane Stroup, FR                24:20  7:50
         Ezra Zickefoose, FR            24:25  7:51
         Karsen Evans, FR               25:07  8:05
         Abraham Clark, FR              26:43  8:36
         Jackson Eden, FR               28:32  9:11

  3) Spencer                           Score =   78
    5    Jace Fullhart, JR              19:44  6:21
   12    Carson Krogman, SO             20:27  6:35
   15    Devon Rees, SR                 20:34  6:37
   20    Colby Sherrod, FR              20:47  6:41
   26    Owen McNea, FR                 21:05  6:47
   27    Reno Anderson, FR              21:11  6:49
   35    Luke Fisher, JR                21:40  6:59
         Storm Norgaard, JR             21:42  6:59
         Camden Mosher, FR              21:45  7:00
         Connor Stickrod, JR            21:52  7:02
         Blake Morris, JR               22:19  7:11
         Zach Richter, SO               22:25  7:13
         Irie Leggit, FR                22:31  7:15
         Boston Day, JR                 23:10  7:27
         Jayden Hibbs, FR               23:21  7:31
         Nathan Rodriguez, FR           24:17  7:49
         Tim Giacobbe, JR               24:19  7:50
         Malaki Martinez, SR            24:35  7:55
         Grant Ward, SO                 24:50  8:00
         Trevor Steele, JR              25:50  8:19
         Micah Idema, SO                26:55  8:40
         Garrett Hurst, SO              27:18  8:47
         Romeo Alvarez-Nieves, SO       27:32  8:52
         Gabe Reiman, JR                27:36  8:53
         Owen Manwarren, JR             28:20  9:07

  4) Mason City                        Score =   78
    8    Derek Loeschen, SR             20:01  6:27
   14    Ethan Olsen, SR                20:32  6:37
   24    Brody Hirsch, SR               21:00  6:46
   32    Cyrus Emami-Ahari, SR          21:35  6:57
   41    Drake Loeschen, SR             21:50  7:02
   50    Paul Fabian, SR                22:03  7:06
   55    Zack Christians, FR            22:31  7:15
         Michael Johnson, FR            23:19  7:30
         Ian Carolus, JR                23:32  7:34
         Sam Schwarz, FR                24:51  8:00
         Caleb McCambridge, SR          25:16  8:08
         Peter Hardee, FR               27:24  8:49
         Bjorn Roen, JR                 20:08  6:29

  5) Algona                            Score =  129
    6    Ryley Riggert, SO              19:57  6:25
   19    Zach Duckert, JR               20:46  6:41
   28    Joesph Ricklefs, JR            21:11  6:49
   37    Carson Olmstead, JR            21:45  7:00
   39    Breckin Borchardt, FR          21:48  7:01
   44    Isaiah Harrison, SO            21:55  7:03
   76    Owen Doocy, FR                 24:44  7:58
         Rylee Wolf, SO                 24:58  8:02
         Peyton Sulentic, SO            30:48  9:55

  6) Charles City                      Score =  145
    9    Noah Morris, SO                20:02  6:27
   18    Jackson Kowalski, FR           20:43  6:40
   22    Holden McInroy, FR             20:57  6:45
   43    Michael Bauer, FR              21:52  7:02
   53    Adrian Ibarra, JR              22:25  7:13
   67    Xavier Scott, SO               23:15  7:29
   69    Chris Martin, SO               23:21  7:31
         Blake Hoeft, SO                23:45  7:39
         Hunter Northrup, FR            24:10  7:47
         Anton Dittmer, JR              24:23  7:51
         Mason Miller, JR               24:26  7:52
         Braden Charlton, JR            24:49  7:59
         Riley Perez, SO                24:56  8:01
         Jarell Jones, SO               29:28  9:29

  7) Forest City                       Score =  169
    2    Ethan Bertram, FR              19:07  6:09
   23    Jason Betts, SO                20:59  6:45
   25    Chase Sorenson, SO             21:01  6:46
   58    Wyatt Bertram, FR              22:38  7:17
   61    Calvin Ohrt, SR                22:55  7:23
   66    Jackson Clouse, JR             23:14  7:29
   71    Parker Gayther, JR             23:59  7:43
         Brody Dirksen, SR              24:13  7:48
         Marcus Pedalty, SO             28:25  9:09
         Calvin Holtan, SO              29:15  9:25

  8) Fort Dodge                        Score =  209
   17    Omarion Myers-Zimmermann, JR   20:41  6:39
   40    Alexander Hanson, SR           21:48  7:01
   49    Carter Sassman, SO             22:00  7:05
   51    Joseph Dawson, JR              22:07  7:07
   52    Owen Gruver, FR                22:11  7:08
   62    Aiden Recker, FR               22:58  7:24
   77    Colby Doebel, SR               24:57  8:02
         Braden Kammerer, FR            25:17  8:08
         Simeon Roberts, FR             25:55  8:21

  9) St. Edmond                        Score =  232
   31    Thomas Knobbe, FR              21:33  6:56
   33    Jonah Carlson, FR              21:36  6:57
   45    Joe Touney, SR                 21:56  7:04
   60    Trey Wilkins, JR               22:53  7:22
   63    Abram Larson, SO               23:08  7:27

 10) Spirit Lake                       Score =  257
   16    Ethan Jerge, SO                20:37  6:38
   48    Connor Bramblett, JR           21:58  7:04
   56    Austin Jorgensen, JR           22:35  7:16
   65    Hudson Lewis, FR               23:11  7:28
   72    Sam Odendahl, JR               24:03  7:45
   78    Brock Clinkenbeard, FR         26:42  8:36
   79    Michael Cilliers, FR           29:29  9:29
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ALGONA CC INVITE
JV BOYS 5K     River Road Golf Course     9/26/2022     Cloudy 72°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 11) Humboldt                          Score =  292
   38    Collin Vik, SR                 21:46  7:00
   57    Carson Chambers, FR            22:37  7:17
   59    Jase Goodell, SR               22:47  7:20
   68    Sterling Scranton, SO          23:16  7:29
   70    Graham Bakken, FR              23:32  7:35
   74    Tyler Schluter, SR             24:22  7:51
   75    Keaton Taylor, FR              24:23  7:51
         Joel Thurm, FR                 24:47  7:59
         Peyton Van Pelt, JR            25:16  8:08
         MacK Harklau, SO               25:19  8:09
         Kaden Caquelin, SO             27:40  8:54
         Jason Oxlaj-Mejia, SO          28:58  9:19
         Colby Caquelin, SR             32:27 10:27

 12) Eagle Grove                       Score =  318
   47    Alex Gaspar, SR                21:57  7:04
   54    Felix Reyes, FR                22:26  7:13
   64    Evan Cooper, SO                23:08  7:27
   73    Brandon Crail, SR              24:13  7:48
   80    Zach Marvets, FR               50:01 16:06

 Incomplete Teams:

 Estherville Lincoln Central
  142    Eli Ross, JR                33:58     10:56

 Estherville Lincoln Central
   56    Dalton Lutat, 8th           22:18     7:11

 North Union
  109    Kade Madden, FR             24:55     8:01

 Webster City
  114    Aiden Rollins, SO           25:12     8:07
  135    Derek Carr, SR              28:37     9:13
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